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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST NOTICE

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on Draft Merit List, this Provisional Merit List is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email within the stipulated time as mentioned in the admission scheduled.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy
themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 325 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PH Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks Score Is

CGPA Result University Pass
Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 MD
FARID 2020110303390 146-1111-

0294-17

20-
09-

1996
OBC-A No PERSIAN 619 800 77.38 52.83 77.38 No Passed CALCUTTA

U 2020 PERCU

2 KAFIL
AKHTER 2020110303215 146-1111-

0298-17

23-
01-

2000
OBC-A No PERSIAN 593 800 74.13 53.17 74.12 No Passed CU 2020 PERCU LINCU

3
MD

SALMAN
AMJAD

2020111243102 146-1115-
0642-17

15-
12-

1999
OBC-A No PERSIAN 531 800 66.38 35.83 66.38 No Passed CU 2020 MUSCU PERCU HRCU JMCCU SSEPCU

4 SAHABAZ
AKHTAR 2020110934632 146-1111-

0304-17

04-
01-

1999
OBC-A No PERSIAN 506 800 63.25 34.67 63.25 No Passed CU 2020 PERCU


